
Hijriah Date Day
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SHBN 2 Feb 1 Sat 05:58 07:30 08:09 12:33 01:15 02:18 02:51 03:30 04:48 06:34 07:30

3 Feb 2 Sun 05:56 07:30 08:07 12:34 01:15 02:19 02:53 03:30 04:50 06:36 07:30

4 Feb 3 Mon 05:54 07:15 08:05 12:34 01:45 02:21 02:55 03:30 04:53 06:38 07:30

5 Feb 4 Tue 05:53 07:15 08:03 12:34 01:45 02:23 02:57 03:30 04:55 06:40 07:30

6 Feb 5 Wed 05:51 07:15 08:01 12:34 01:45 02:25 02:59 03:30 04:57 06:42 07:30

7 Feb 6 Thu 05:49 07:15 07:59 12:34 01:45 02:26 03:01 03:30 04:59 06:43 07:30

8 Feb 7 Fri 05:47 07:15 07:56 12:34 01:45 02:28 03:03 03:30 05:02 06:45 07:30

9 Feb 8 Sat 05:46 07:15 07:54 12:34 01:45 02:30 03:05 03:30 05:04 06:47 07:30

10 Feb 9 Sun 05:44 07:15 07:52 12:34 01:45 02:31 03:07 03:30 05:06 06:49 07:30

11 Feb 10 Mon 05:42 07:00 07:50 12:34 01:45 02:33 03:09 03:45 05:08 06:51 07:30

12 Feb 11 Tue 05:40 07:00 07:48 12:34 01:45 02:35 03:11 03:45 05:11 06:53 07:30

13 Feb 12 Wed 05:38 07:00 07:45 12:34 01:45 02:37 03:13 03:45 05:13 06:55 07:30

Central Mosque
6, Miln Street, Dundee, DD1 5BZ. Scotland (U.K.) Tel: (01382) 200833

February 2025 Sha'ban 1446H

13 Feb 12 Wed 05:38 07:00 07:45 12:34 01:45 02:37 03:13 03:45 05:13 06:55 07:30

14 Feb 13 Thu 05:36 07:00 07:43 12:34 01:45 02:38 03:15 03:45 05:15 06:57 07:30

15 Feb 14 Fri 05:34 07:00 07:41 12:34 01:45 02:40 03:17 03:45 05:17 06:59 07:30

16 Feb 15 Sat 05:32 07:00 07:39 12:34 01:45 02:42 03:19 03:45 05:20 07:01 07:30

17 Feb 16 Sun 05:30 07:00 07:36 12:34 01:45 02:43 03:21 03:45 05:22 07:03 07:30

18 Feb 17 Mon 05:28 06:45 07:34 12:34 01:45 02:45 03:23 04:00 05:24 07:05 07:30

19 Feb 18 Tue 05:25 06:45 07:31 12:34 01:45 02:47 03:25 04:00 05:26 07:07 07:30

20 Feb 19 Wed 05:23 06:45 07:29 12:34 01:45 02:48 03:27 04:00 05:29 07:10 07:30

21 Feb 20 Thu 05:21 06:45 07:27 12:34 01:45 02:50 03:29 04:00 05:31 07:12 07:30

22 Feb 21 Fri 05:19 06:45 07:24 12:33 01:45 02:52 03:31 04:00 05:33 07:14 07:30

23 Feb 22 Sat 05:16 06:45 07:22 12:33 01:45 02:53 03:33 04:00 05:35 07:16 07:30

24 Feb 23 Sun 05:14 06:45 07:19 12:33 01:45 02:55 03:35 04:00 05:37 07:18 07:30

25 Feb 24 Mon 05:11 06:30 07:17 12:33 01:45 02:57 03:37 04:15 05:40 07:20 07:45

26 Feb 25 Tue 05:09 06:30 07:14 12:33 01:45 02:58 03:39 04:15 05:42 07:22 07:45

27 Feb 26 Wed 05:07 06:30 07:12 12:33 01:45 03:00 03:41 04:15 05:44 07:24 07:45

28 Feb 27 Thu 05:04 06:30 07:09 12:33 01:45 03:01 03:43 04:15 05:46 07:26 07:45

29 Feb 28 Fri 05:02 06:30 07:07 12:33 01:45 03:03 03:45 04:15 05:48 07:29 07:45

Jummah Khutbah Will Start At 1:20pm through out the month

Download "MASJID 
TIMETABLE" App on 

   Join Us:         &            DUNDEE CENTRAL MOSQUE                     www.dundeeislamicsociety.com                 

(Islamic Dates are estimated according to www.moonsighting.com)

TIMETABLE" App on 
Smart Phones to get 

Prayer Times.


